This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical
professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must
use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
U. S. PATENT NOS. 6,716,234; 6,991,636; 7,329,272 and PATENT PENDING
© 2012,  Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT1-0600-EN_C Sh
ea

The arthroscope can be moved between viewing portals without the need for a bridge cannula or Switching Stick. "Red-out"
is avoided during arthroscope portal exchanges because distention is maintained throughout this process.
Ordering Information
Synergy Sheathless Arthroscopes
HD Sheathless Arthroscope, 30°, 4 mm x 156 mm AR-3350-5030
HD Sheathless Arthroscope, 70°, 4 mm x 158 mm AR-3350-5070
HD Sheathless Arthroscope, 30°, 3 mm x 134 mm  AR-3350-3530
HD Sheathless Arthroscope, 70˚, 3 mm x 138 mm  AR-3350-3570
SynergyHD3 all in one HDVision, LED Light Source, Image Management
SynergyHD3, with turret, 110v Console with tablet AR-3200-0001T
SynergyHD3, 220v Console AR-3200-1002T
SynergyHD3 Tablet AR-3200-1004
SynergyHD3 Camera Head (autoclavable) AR-3210-0001
DualWave Arthroscopy Pump and Accessory Tubing
DualWave Arthroscopy Pump AR-6480
Main Pump Tubing AR-6410
ReDeuce™ Tubing, Pump AR-6411
ReDeuce Tubing, Patient AR-6421
10' Extension Tubing AR-6220
Outflow Tubing AR-6430
Gemini SR8 Cannula, 8.25 mm I.D. AR-6572
Switching Stick, 2.6 mm x 305 mm length AR-6572S
Expanula Cannula, 8.25 mm I.D. x 7.5 cm    AR-6569
Reusable Obturator for AR-6569   AR-6571
PassPort Button Cannula
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 4 cm, qty. 5 AR-6592-06-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 5 cm, qty. 5 AR-6592-06-50
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 4 cm, qty. 5 AR-6592-08-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 5 cm, qty. 5 AR-6592-08-50
PassPort Curved Hemostat AR-6592
PassPort Selection Guide AR-6592M
PassPort Cannula, blunt tip AR-6507
Reusable Obturator AR-6531
PassPort Inflow Adapter AR-6592F
Partially Threaded Cannula
Crystal Cannula, partially threaded distal end, 5.75 mm x 7 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6564
Partially Threaded Cannula, no squirt cap, 8.25 mm x 7 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6566
Partially Threaded Cannula, no squirt cap, 7 mm x 7 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6567
Partially Threaded Cannula, no squirt cap, 8.25 mm x 9 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6575-09
Partially Threaded Cannula, no squirt cap, 8.25 mm x 11 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6575-11
Reusable Obturator for AR-6575-9 AR-6541
Reusable Obturator for AR-6575-11 AR-6576-11
Crystal Cannula
Crystal Cannula, 5.75 mm I.D. x 7 cm w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6560
Crystal Cannula smooth, 5.75 mm I.D. x 7 cm w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6562
1-way Stopcock, w/luer lock AR-6561
Reusable Obturator for AR-6560, AR-6562, and AR-6564 AR-6563
Clear Instrument Cannula
Instrument Cannula, 5.5 mm x 9 cm, qty. 5 AR-6532
Instrument Cannula, 7 mm x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6550
Reusable Obturator for AR-6550 AR-6549
Twist-in Cannula
Notched Twist-In Cannula, 8.25 mm I.D. x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6530N
Twist-In Cannula, 8.25 mm I.D. x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6530
Reusable Obturator for AR-6530 AR-6531
Twist-In Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6535
Reusable Obturator for AR-6535 AR-6536
Twist-In Cannula, 8.25 mm I.D. x 9 cm, qty. 5 AR-6540
Reusable Obturator for AR-6540 AR-6541
Twist-In Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 9 cm, qty. 5 AR-6545
Reusable Obturator for AR-6545 AR-6546
Twist-In Cannula w/ No Squirt Cap, 7 mm I.D. x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6570
Reusable Obturator for AR-6570 and AR-6550  AR-6549